
fixation included  
for concrete ceiling & plaster ceiling

1336-BB(B)-814GGH-K
1335-BB(B)-814GGH-KIP20

IP44

BB(B) EFF GG H K

COLORS CRI • LUMENOUTPUT REFLECTOR COLOR TEMP. DRIVER EXTERN

02 Black
LED 814 >85 CRI • 1450 Lm / 350 mA / 10W

22 22° 2 2700 K 0 incl./non dim
03 White 34 34° 3 3000 K 1 excl.
68 Copper paint 54 54° 4 4000 K 2 Dim 1-10 V
100 Chocolat 3 Dali 
101 Soft Pink
102 Soft Yellow
103 Soft Blue
104 Soft Green
105 Cream
106 Blue
107 Yellow
108 Green
109 Red
112 Gold paint

ATSjI MOVE
Ip20-Ip44

Ip20-Ip44
ATSjI

B

0,5 kg 230 V 960°0,3m
DRIVER
CC

LAMPS
1

0,5 kg 230 V 960°0,3m
DRIVER
CC30°

LAMPS
1

www.pinterest.com/pindark/atsji-dark

Alu

fixation included  
for concrete ceiling & plaster ceiling

1338-BB(B)-814GGH-K
1337-BB(B)-814GGH-KIP20

IP44

Alu

B

95

110

92

120



BB(B) EFF GG H K II(I)

COLORS BODY CRI • LUMENOUTPUT REFLECTOR COLOR TEMP. DRIVER COLORS

02 Black
LED 814 >85 CRI • 1450 Lm / 350 mA / 10W

22 22° 2 2700 K 0 incl./non dim 02 Black
03 White 34 34° 3 3000 K 1 excl. 03 White
68 Copper paint 54 54° 4 4000 K 2 Dim 1-10 V 68 Copper paint
100 Chocolat 3 Dali 100 Chocolat
101 Soft Pink 101 Soft Pink
102 Soft Yellow 102 Soft Yellow
103 Soft Blue 103 Soft Blue
104 Soft Green 104 Soft Green
105 Cream 105 Cream
106 Blue 106 Blue
107 Yellow 107 Yellow
108 Green 108 Green
109 Red 109 Red
112 Gold paint 112 Gold paint

design skwon for dark
ATSJI

Ip20-Ip44
ATSjI C

Ip20-Ip44
ATSjI C MOVE

1 kg 230 V 960°0,3m
DRIVER
CC

LAMPS
1

1332-BB(B)-814GGH-K-II(I) 1334-BB(B)-814GGH-K-II(I)
1331-BB(B)-814GGH-K-II(I) 1333-BB(B)-814GGH-K-II(I)IP20 IP20

IP44 IP44

Alu Alu

1 kg 230 V 960°0,3m
DRIVER
CC30°

LAMPS
1

B B

I
I

132
182

92 120




